Gage County Veteran Honors Recognition

The purpose of the Gage County Veteran's Honor;

Publicly show appreciation for Gage County Citizens who have served in the Armed Forces in service of the United States of America.

Process;

One Veteran will be selected each month from the returned applications

Completed applications must be returned to the Gage County Veteran's Service Office

The Veteran's Service Officer will present the Veteran to be honored to the Chairperson of the Board of Supervisors

The name of the Veteran's to be honored will be placed on the regular agenda of the Board of Supervisors

The Veteran will be given time at the regular meeting to make comments regarding their service.

The Veteran honored will receive;

- 1. Certificate of Appreciation
- 2. Mug
- 3. Pen

Application is attached.

Gage County Veteran Honors Recognition Application

*Please Return this completed form to the Gage County Veteran's Service Office.

Veteran's Name	
Address	
Branch of Armed Forces	
Dates of Service	
Name of Person Submitting this application	
Relationship to the Veteran	
Below please provide a parrative detailing the Veteran's service:	